www.andersonpower.com All Data Subject To Change Without Notice
PowerMod®HP
Dual Pole Female - Series B
Features
• Positive latching
Integral latches with ergonomic release
provide over 50 lbs retention
• Touch safe female connectors

highest quality in the industry and meet all
applicable industry standards.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PowerMod HP Part Number Plan - Dual Pole Female
Series             Size             Gender        Model        Wire Size
PMHP B    F          11   S04
B *
F - Female
11 - Dual Pole Straight
12 - Dual Pole Straight with Cable Clamp
S04 - 1/0 AWG to 50mm²
S03 - 2/0 AWG to 70mm²
S02 - 95mm²
S01 - 4/0 AWG
* Maximum wire size 4/0 AWG
Components
Part
Number          Description
PMHPBF11 Housing  Kit, Female, Dual Pole, Straight
PMHPBF12 Housing  Kit with Cable Clamp, Female, Dual Pole, Straight
PMHPBS04     Socket, Series B, Crimp for 1/0 AWG to 50mm² wire
PMHPBS03     Socket, Series B, Crimp for 2/0 AWG to 70mm² wire
PMHPBS02     Socket, Series B, Crimp for 95mm² wire
PMHPBS01     Socket, Series B, Crimp for 4/0 AWG wire
PMHPBC02 Dual Pole Cable Clamp Kit
SPECIFICATIONS
    lacirtcelE Mechanical
    )serepmA( gnitaR tnerruC  33ecroF gnitaM lbs. (147N) avg
                     004LU      Latch Retention Force 50 lbs. (222N) min

highest quality in the industry and meet all
applicable industry standards.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PowerMod HP Part Number Plan - Dual Pole Female
Series             Size             Gender        Model        Wire Size
PMHP B    F          11   S04
B *
F - Female
11 - Dual Pole Straight
12 - Dual Pole Straight with Cable Clamp
S04 - 1/0 AWG to 50mm²
S03 - 2/0 AWG to 70mm²
S02 - 95mm²
S01 - 4/0 AWG
* Maximum wire size 4/0 AWG
Components
Part
Number          Description
PMHPBF11 Housing  Kit, Female, Dual Pole, Straight
PMHPBF12 Housing  Kit with Cable Clamp, Female, Dual Pole, Straight
PMHPBS04     Socket, Series B, Crimp for 1/0 AWG to 50mm² wire
PMHPBS03     Socket, Series B, Crimp for 2/0 AWG to 70mm² wire
PMHPBS02     Socket, Series B, Crimp for 95mm² wire
PMHPBS01     Socket, Series B, Crimp for 4/0 AWG wire
PMHPBC02 Dual Pole Cable Clamp Kit
SPECIFICATIONS
    lacirtcelE Mechanical
    )serepmA( gnitaR tnerruC  33ecroF gnitaM lbs. (147N) avg
                     004LU      Latch Retention Force 50 lbs. (222N) min